ALTON CANOE CLUB

SUMMER CALENDAR 2024
FRIDAY EVENINGS
DATE Outside Summer meetings - Meet at 6.30pm - on the water at 6.45pm
April 26 River Arun Pulborough
May 3 Broadmarsh Coastal Park Langstone Harbour

Sunday 5 Introduction to paddling.... 10.30am Basingstoke Canal - The Water Witch Odiham

10 Bracklesham Bay
17 Basingstoke Canal
24 River Wey
3 Hayling Island Bridge
June 7 Basingstoke Canal
14 Bracklesham Bay
21 Basingstoke Canal
28 Eastney Point
July 5 River Wey
12 Hayling beach
19 Southsea - sea front
26 River Arun
August 2 West Itchenor
9 Basingstoke Canal
16 Bracklesham Bay

23 Portsmouth Harbour

Barley Mow. Winchfield Green. RG27 8DE
Guildford Viaduct

Ship Inn

Crookham Wharf

Ash Vale Station

Near the RNLI lifeboat station

Millmead carpark - Britannia pub GU2 4BE
"Inn on the Beach" car park

Near Eastney Lido

Stopham - Pub on bridge before Pulborough

The Waterwitch Odiham

Round Tower

30th, 31st & Ist NO CLUB FRIDAY EVENING MEETING - SYMONDS YAT WEEKEND TRIP

September 6 River Wey

September 3 ..

Don't forget - to paddle legally on the Basingstoke Canal or River Wey, you need a licence or membership to the British Canoeing.

OUTSIDER'S - WEEKEND PADDLES

March 24th  River Wey SUNDAY 11.00am Farncombe to Guildford and back. Lunch stop in Guildford.
April 13/14 ? ....TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary

May /12 ? ....TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary

June 23rd  Sea SUNDAY Circumnavigtion of Hayling Island

July 13th Sea SATURDAY Late afternoon/evening paddle and BBQ - Hayling Island

August 3/4 ? ....TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary

Pyrford ....LASTONE'" ....

Aug/Sept  30'31'l River Wye Symonds Yat weekend

If you need directions or wish to confirm if the event is still happening as planned, please call:

Contact details Stephen Mannerings 07714412625
Kate Mannerings 07789 826950

Amanda Pagett

PLEASE CONFIRM BEFORE TRAVELLING!

HW Portsmouth

13.40

20.45

18.06

13.37

12.47

19.07

12.39

18.27

11.51

17.33

23.58

16.38

22.59

16.04

23.03

15.13

21.46

14.47

14.06

15.25

14.23

13.12

17.24

17.00



