ALTON CANOE CLUB

SUMMER CALENDAR 2024 FRIDAY EVENINGS



Outside Summer meetings - Meet at 6.30pm - on the water at 6.45pm

HW Portsmouth

April	26	River Arun	Pulborough		13.40
May	3	Broadmarsh Coastal Park	Langstone Harbour		20.45
Sunday	5	5 Introduction to paddling 10.30am Basingstoke Canal - The Water Witch Odiham			
	10	Bracklesham Bay			18.06
	17	Basingstoke Canal	Barley Mow. Winchfield Green.	RG27 8DE	13.37
	24	River Wey	Guildford Viaduct		12.47
	31	Hayling Island Bridge	Ship Inn		19.07
June	7	Basingstoke Canal	Crookham Wharf		12.39
	14	Bracklesham Bay			18.27
	21	Basingstoke Canal	Ash Vale Station		11.51
	28	Eastney Point	Near the RNLI lifeboat station		17.33
July	5	River Wey	Millmead carpark - Britannia pub	GU2 4BE	23.58
	12	Hayling beach	"Inn on the Beach" car park		16.38
	19	Southsea - sea front	Near Eastney Lido		22.59
	26	River Arun	Stopham - Pub on bridge before P	rulborough	16.04
August	2	West Itchenor			23.03
	9	Basingstoke Canal	The Waterwitch Odiham		15.13
	16	Bracklesham Bay			21.46
	23	Portsmouth Harbour	Round Tower		14.47
	30th	, 31st & 1st NO CLUB FRID	AY EVENING MEETING - SYMONDS YAT WEEK	CEND TRIP	
September	6	River Wey	Pyrford	LAST ONE!	14.06
			BACK IN THE POOL		

Don't forget · to paddle legally on the Basingstoke Canal or River Wey, you need a licence or membership to the British Canoeing.

OUTSIDER'S - WEEKEND PADDLES

PLEASE CONFIRM BEFORE TRAVELLING!

March	24th	River Wey	SUNDAY	11.00am Farncombe to Guildford and back. Lunch stop in Guildford.	
April	13/14	?	TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary		15.25
May	11/12	?	TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary		14.23
June	23rd	Sea	SUNDAY	Circumnavigtion of Hayling Island	13.12
July	13th	Sea	SATURDAY	Late afternoon/evening paddle and BBQ - Hayling Island	17.24
August	3/4	?	TO BE CONFIRMED - keep the dates in your diary		17.00
Aug/Sept	30'31'1	River Wye	Symonds Yat weekend		

If you need directions or wish to confirm if the event is still happening as planned, please call:

Contact details Stephen Mannerings 0771 441 2625 Kate Mannerings 07789 826950